Video | ZX55 Infrared Imager
ZX55 Infrared Imager
u High performance day/night camera for perimeter
surveillance and critical asset monitoring
u Black Diamond Infrared Illumination Technology
u Long-range Classification and Recognition Level
Performance

Environment Certified to CSA Type 4X outdoor weather
rating. Designed to IP67
Ordering information
VEI-558V90-21BS IR imager
Long range IR Imager, Day/night, 9-90 mm, 850 nm
Black Diamond, NTSC, black, wall mount
Order number VEI-558V90-21BS
VEI-558V90-11BS IR Imager
Long range IR Imager, Day/night, 9-90 mm, 850 nm
Black Diamond, PAL, black, wall mount
Order number VEI-558V90-11BS
VEI-559V90-21BS IR imager
Long range IR Imager, Day/night, 9-90 mm, 940 nm
Black Diamond, NTSC, black, wall mount
Order number VEI-559V90-21BS
VEI-559V90-11BS IR imager
Long range IR Imager, Day/night, 9-90 mm, 940 nm
Black Diamond, PAL, black, wall mount
Order number VEI-559V90-11BS
VEI-558V90-21BP IR Imager
Long range IR Imager, Day/night, 9-90 mm, 850 nm
Black Diamond, NTSC, black, pole mount
Order number VEI-558V90-21BP
VEI-558V90-11BP IR Imager
Long range IR Imager, Day/night, 9-90 mm, 850 nm
Black Diamond, PAL, black, pole mount
Order number VEI-558V90-11BP
VEI-559V90-21BP IR Imager
Long range IR Imager, Day/night, 9-90 mm, 940 nm
Black Diamond, NTSC, black, pole mount
Order number VEI-559V90-21BP
VEI-559V90-11BP IR Imager
Long range IR Imager, Day/night, 9-90 mm, 940 nm
Black Diamond, PAL, black, pole mount
Order number VEI-559V90-11BP
Accessories